OP \$40.00 1934289

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM361310

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Northern Illinois Medical Center Foundation	FORMERLY McHenry Healthcare Foundation	08/02/1995	CORPORATION: ILLINOIS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Health Bridge Corporation	
Street Address:	4201 Medical Center Drive	
City:	McHenry	
State/Country:	ILLINOIS	
Postal Code:	60012	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: ILLINOIS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1934289	HEALTHBRIDGE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3123210990

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 312-321-9100

Email: sfardy@smbtrials.com

Correspondent Name: P. Stephen Fardy, Swanson Martin & Bell

Address Line 1: 330 N. Wabash Ave.

Address Line 2: Suite 3300

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60611

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	05073-0037
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	P. Stephen Fardy
SIGNATURE:	/PSF/
DATE SIGNED:	11/05/2015
·	

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005661 FRAME: 0611

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005661 FRAME: 0612

RECORDED: 11/05/2015